NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY Day 1

AREER EXPO

Employer Directory 2025

Wed., February 19, 1-4 p.m.
Student Union (SU) First Floor

STEM

Nonprofit
Government

All Majors & Students Welcome!
Students
¢ Download the Handshake app at Apple App Store or Google Play Store or use desktop version.
e Dress professionally; bring your ALL CARD for faster check-in and copies of your resume. For resume
help beforehand, email it to ResumeHelp@nku.edu to receive feedback.
e Fortips, details, and updates, visit https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/careerexpo.htmi

&7 THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!
o

J%. MEDPANCE

= e Western & Southern

afs Financial Group

Ny A~

THE

W7 CINCINNATI

KI HeGIth > 4 INSURANCE COMPANIES
unlimited ‘/‘/:'

‘ ' SYSTEMS  CITYOF MASON OHIO

pwore Jhat r GOt 1tmag! be.

I Mm!gslrg < DeBra-Kuempel

An EMCOR Company

FISCHER HOMES

GOLD SPONSORS DIAMOND SPONSORS

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 1 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
mailto:ResumeHelp@nku.edu
https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/careerexpo.html

| Best Point Education & Behavioral Health Area: A Table: 64
Non-Profit Non-profit https://bestpoint.org/
Best Point Education & Behavioral Health mission statement is: Creating lasting results that strengthen families and our community by guiding
individuals — from infancy to independence — through comprehensive education, behavioral, and health services.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Care Coordinator, Behavioral Health Therapist, Education Aide, After School Assistant, Intervention
Specialist, Mental Health Group Specialist, Behavioral Health Intern, Masters Level
Major(s): Anthropology, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Education Office Systems Tech, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Early
Childhood Education, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.), Educational Leadership (EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society,
Elementary Education, Geography, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Mathematics, Middle Grades Education,
Music Education, Music Teacher Education, Neuroscience, Physical Education Teacher Ed, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Secondary
Education, Social Studies Teacher Education, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching &
Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT)

| Bosch Area: A Table: 7

Manufacturing Publicly Traded http://bosch.us/careers
The Bosch Group is a leading global supplier of technology and services. It employs roughly 420,000 associates worldwide. The company generated
sales of 93 billion euros in 2023. Its operations are divided into four business sectors: Mobility Solutions, Industrial Technology, Consumer Goods, and
Energy and Building Technology.
Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Engineering - Quality, Facilities, Manufacturing, etc

Major(s): Construction Management, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Cincinnati Area: B Table: 86

K-12 Education Non-profit https://bgcgc.org/
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Cincinnati changes lives for kids who need a safe place to spend the most vulnerable times of the day. Our doors are
open to youth who are invited in to enrich their lives with high-quality services and innovative programs. They do their homework, have a hot meal, and
serve the community. BGCGC has become one of the most beloved youth service organizations.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Program Leader - Kenton County Club, Program Leader - Newport Club, Program Leader - Sheakley
Club, Program Leader - Taft Club (Avondale)

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Butler County Children Services Area: B Table: 108
Government Government http://www.butlercountychildrenservices.org/

Located just a few minutes north of Cincinnati in Hamilton, OH. BCCS is required to protect abused children and preserve families when possible. We
use family friendly approaches to keep families together by providing them with services. We assess for safety and take steps to help protect kids from
harm. BCCS is ranked one of the top children services agencies in Ohio.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Child Protection Specialist, Children Services
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ CareStar Area: B Table: 88
Healthcare Private https://carestar.com

CareStar is a leading case management provider for people enrolled in home and community-based programs. CareStar has over 30-year proven
track record of designing tailored programs to meet the needs of customers we serve. Clinical and Personal Services designed to support individuals
with chronic health conditions, complex healthcare challenges or disabilities.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Support Services Coordinator
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 2 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

\ Car-Part.com Area: A Table: 43
Internet & Software Private https://www.car-part.com/
Voted #1 "Cincinnati Top Workplaces" in 2024 & "Best Places To Work In Kentucky" winner in 2021, 2022, 2023, & 2024. Car-Part.com is a Blue
Ribbon Small Business Award Winning IT Company located in Ft. Wright, KY. We are a leading provider of software & web solutions for auto recyclers
in areas such as inventory searching, web design & hosting, promotion, inventory management, & email services.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Web Designer, Software Support Specialist, ETL Data Tester
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Child Focus Area: B Table: 85
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.child-focus.org

The mission of Child Focus is to join with communities in improving the quality of life for children, families and adults.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Internships: Day treatment programs, outpatient, and school based programs Fulltime: Administrative
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW)

\ CHNK Behavioral Health Area: A Table: 16
Social Assistance Non-profit https://www.chnk.org
CHNK Behavioral Health is a premier provider of mental health care, offering an array of both pre and post graduate employment opportunities. CHNK
also offers paid internships, apprenticeships, and field placements for NKU students/graduates pursuing/with degrees in social work, counseling, or
another human service field. CHNK is inclusive, innovative, and inspiring. Careers begin and grow here.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Therapist, Targeted Case Manager, Motivational Interviewing Associate, Residential Treatment
Specialist, Advanced Practice Registered Nurse

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Christ Hospital Health Network, The Area: A Table: 76
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.thechristhospital.com

This network — now known as The Christ Hospital Health Network — includes our main Christ Hospital campus in Mt. Auburn, as well as centers and
physician practices all across the Tristate — all focused on providing unparalleled care in a convenient and affordable way.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: TBA
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Christian Appalachian Project Area: A Table: 67
Non-Profit Non-profit http://christianapp.org

Building hope, transforming lives, and sharing Christ's love through service in Appalachia.
Seeking: Volunteer, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: AmeriCorps Member- Home Repair, Family Advocate, Summer Camp Counselor, Community
Educator, Elderly Services, Child and Family Development Center Assistant, Food Pantry Associate

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center Area: A Table: 8
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.cincinnatichildrens.org

Cincinnati Children’s is a nonprofit, comprehensive pediatric health system. As a leader in research, education, patient care, advocacy and innovation,
Cincinnati Children's is consistently recognized by U.S. News & World Report and leads in pediatric research funding from the NIH. Cincinnati
Children's is internationally recognized for improving child health and transforming delivery of care.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Research Assistant, Clinical research Coordinator, BHS roles, nursing, IT, Business Roles
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 3 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Cincinnati Incorporated Area: A Table: 55

Manufacturing Private http://www.e-ci.com
Since our founding in the late 1890‘s as The Cincinnati Shaper Company, we built on our leadership with those early machines. We started to
manufacture metal fabrication equipment in the early 1920's, and this remains our primary focus.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Mechanical Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Manufacturing Engineering, Computer Science,
Accounting, Graphics Design/Communication
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Applied Software Engineering, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Computer Information
Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management, Cybersecurity,
Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Engineering Physics, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Information
Technology, Library Informatics, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology, Media Informatics

| Cincinnati Insurance Companies, The Area: A Table: 31
Insurance Publicly Traded http://www.cinfin.com
Our associates serve the independent agents who represent us, policyholders, claimants, shareholders and other associates. No matter your major, if
you believe that people come first, Cincinnati Insurance may be the right place for you to contribute and grow. During our internships or with an entry-
level role, you will learn more about various departments in our organization.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Accounting, Actuarial, Analytics, Audit, Claims, Computer Science/Engineering, Corporate
Communications, Customer Care, Internal Audit, IT, Loss Control, Underwriting, and more

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

Cincinnati Recreation Commission: Division of
Therapeutic Recreation
Government Government http://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cityofcincinnati/
CRC's Division of Therapeutic Recreation offers a continuum of leisure services for individuals with disabilities that promote a healthy lifestyle, as well
as the opportunity to participate in quality recreational and cultural experiences in the community. As advocates for individuals w/disabilities, we
provide inclusive and therapeutic recreation programming choices and promote accessibility.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Summer Camp Staff

Area: B Table: 96

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| City of Cincinnati, OH Area: B Table: 105
Government Government http://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cityofcincinnati/

The city of Cincinnati is a place where people of diverse backgrounds and experience levels can work in an inclusive environment. We offer a wide
range of positions that cater to various skill sets. From entry level to experienced professionals.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Police, Fire, Computer System Analyst, Medical Assistant — Non-Competitive, Civil Engineering
Technician 1, Storekeeper. The Department of Transportation and Engineering
Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!
| City of Cincinnati - Metropolitan Sewer District, OH Area: A Table: 22
Government Government http://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cityofcincinnati/

To establish a partnership with colleges and universities, exposing as many students as possible to employment opportunities in the Wastewater
Industry and help them become experienced professionals in the next generation workforce.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-ops, Chemist, Lab Techs, Civil, Mechanical, & Enviomental Engineering

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 4 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

\ City of Covington Kentucky Police Department Area: A Table: 47
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.covingtonky.gov/
The Covington Police Department delivers high quality service to both residents and visitors, proudly guarding the "Gateway to the South." CovPD is
the largest law enforcement agency in Northern Kentucky with over 100 officers. CovPD also works closely with County and State partners to
maximize its resources in the areas of drug enforcement, patrol and other means of combating crime.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Police Officer, Police Cadet, Internship
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| City of Dayton, OH Area: B Table: 100
Government Government https://www.daytonohio.gov

Dayton City government provides a full range of services, including police, fire, EMS, street maintenance, waste collection, building inspection, water
supply and treatment, sewer maintenance, wastewater treatment, recreation, municipal courts, an international airport and a general aviation airport,
and a convention center.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Law Enforcement
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| City of Erlanger, KY Area: A Table: 26
Government Government https://erlangerky.gov/

The City of Erlanger, Kentucky is located in the heart of the tri-state area which includes Kentucky, Ohio, and Indiana. Our Northern Kentucky city is in
the east-central region of the U.S. and is the third largest city in Kenton County. We have much to offer everyone, whether you're a resident, business
owner, or visitor.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Patrol Officer
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| City of Grove City, OH Area: B Table: 97
Government Government http://www.grovecityohio.gov/

Grove City is a premier central Ohio community located in southwestern Franklin County. As a suburb of Ohio's capital city of Columbus, residents and
businesses enjoy an exceptional quality of life.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Police Officer

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| City of Lynchburg, Virginia Area: A Table: 63

Government Government http://www.lynchburgva.gov
We Partner with our community and protect our citizens, while respecting the rights and dignity of all persons.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Police Officer

Major(s): Criminal Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), International Studies, Law (BA), Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Political Science, Public
Administration (MPA), Public History (MA)

| City of Mason, OH Area: A Table: 29
Government Government https://www.imaginemason.org/
Mason is the largest city in Warren County, which is near the southwest corner of Ohio. Warren County is “Ohio’s Largest Playground‘l and Mason is
the anchor. Regional attractions include The Grizzly Golf and Social Lodge, Mason Municipal Aquatic Center, Great Wolf Lodge and Conference
Center, Kings Island amusement park, and the annual Cincinnati Open.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Economic Development Coordinator, Engineering Technician, Police Officer, Seasonal Positions

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 5 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| CommonSpirit Health Area: A Table: 54

Healthcare Non-profit http://www.commonspirit.careers
CommonSpirit Health, formed by Catholic Health Initiatives (CHI) and Dignity Health, operates over 700 care sites nationwide. Serving nearly one in
four U.S. residents, we focus on building healthy communities, advocating for the vulnerable, and innovating care both in hospitals and within
communities.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: RN - ICU South, RN - Emergency Department, RN Neuro ICU, RN Saint Joseph Mount Sterling- All
Depts. RN Flaget Memorial Hospital- All Depts. Extern Student Nurse
Major(s): Athletic Training, Athletic Training (MS), Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Exercise Science, Exercise
Science (MS), Health Administration (MSHA), Health Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Health Science, Health Sciences
(MS), Human Services & Addictions, Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Occupational Therapy (OTD), Radiation Therapy, Radiologic
Science, Respiratory Care

| Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio Area: A Table: 68

Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.help4seniors.org
Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio (COA) is a nonprofit organization dedicated to enhancing quality of life for older adults, people with disabilities,
their families and caregivers. We promote choice, independence, dignity and well-being through a range of services that help people remain in their
homes for as long as possible.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Care Manager - Coordinator

Major(s): Business Administration, Nursing, Psychological Science, Social Work, Social Work (MSW)

| CVG Airport Authority Area: A Table: 41

Aerospace Government https://jobs.cvgairport.com/
CVGiis like a city with its own police and fire departments, utilities and road system spread across 11 square miles. CVG Airport Authority supports a
diverse workforce capable of maintaining this "Airport City."

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Police Officer I, Public Safety Assistant
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Deaconess Health System Area: A Table: 44
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.deaconess.com

Deaconess Health System has become the premier provider of health care services to three states and 26 counties. We continue our mission of
providing quality health care services with a compassionate and caring spirit to the community.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Various
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| DeBra-Kuempel Area: A Table: 27
Other Industries Publicly Traded https://dkemcor.com/

With more than 70 years' experience, DeBra-Kuempel, Inc. has become the largest mechanical, electrical, and plumbing (MEP) contractor in the tri-
state region by earning clients' confidence in jobs well done.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Mechanical Engineer Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management, Information Technology, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech

| Department for Community Based Services Area: A Table: 36
Government Government https://chfs.ky.gov/agencies/dcbs
The Department for Community Based Services provides child and adult protective services, administers the state foster care and adoption systems,
and recruits/trains parents to care for the state's children who are waiting for a permanent home. With offices in every county, the department provides
services and programs to enhance self-sufficiency, safety and well-being for families and children.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Social Service Worker

Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),
Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 6 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Dress for Success Cincinnati Area: B Table: 87
Non-Profit Non-profit https://dfscincy.org/
Dress for Success Cincinnati empowers women to achieve economic independence by providing a network of support, professional attire and
development tools to help them thrive in work and in life.
Seeking: Volunteer, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: StyleHER Stylists Intern

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Anthropology, Athletic Training, Athletic Training (MS), Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Management,
Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Exercise Science, Exercise
Science (MS), Finance, General Business, Geography, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Administration (MSHA), Health Communication, Health
Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Health Science, Health Sciences (MS), Human Resource Management, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial
Organizational Psychology (MS), Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, Journalism,
Management, Marketing, Neuroscience, Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Occupational Therapy (OTD), Psychological Science, Public
Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Radiation Therapy, Radiologic Science, Respiratory Care, Sales, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social
Work (MSW), Sociology, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Encore Talent Solutions Area: A Table: 60
Staffing & Recruiting Private https://helloencore.com/
We refine. We don't overcomplicate the recruiting process and only provide the most optimal talent for your needs. We engage. We immerse ourselves
in your business and the unique attributes you seek in a candidate.We succeed. We have an indisputable track record with 50% of our submitted
candidates getting interviews.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Engineering roles, Java, Service Desk analyst, Project Managers
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| EngageKY Area: B Table: 104
Non-Profit Non-profit https://inside.nku.edu/engage-ky.html

EngageKY is an AmeriCorps sponsor focusing on college access, success and community impact and we're always looking to place members!
Ae enrollment.
Seeking: Volunteer, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2024-25 Southern High School College Coach, Program Manager, Office Operations Coordinator,
Training Program Coordinator
Major(s): Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Education Office Systems Tech, Early Childhood Education, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.),
Educational Leadership (EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society, Elementary Education, English, English (MA), French,
German, History, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, Japanese, Mathematics, Middle Grades Education, Music Education, Music Teacher
Education, Philosophy, Physical Education Teacher Ed, Public History (MA), School Counseling (MA), Secondary Education, Social Studies Teacher
Education, Spanish, Special Education, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching & Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT)

| Expression Therapeutics, Inc. Area: A Table: 10

Biotech & Life Sciences Private https://www.expressionmanufacturing.com/
Expression Manufacturing is a CDMO company based in West Chester, Ohio. Our facility produces cell and gene therapy products for clinical use.
These products are made under US GMP compliance regulations. Expression Manufacturing opened its doors in December 2020.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Lab Technician in Analytical Assay Development, Scientist in Analytical Assay Development

Major(s): Biological Sciences, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Chemistry, Environmental Science, Neuroscience

| FamilyCare Counseling Solutions, LLC Area: A Table: 61
Social Assistance Private https://www.familycareky.org/
FamilyCare Counseling Solutions, LLC, offers dual-diagnosis outpatient behavioral health services. Our goal is to reduce substance use, mental iliness
symptoms, and family issues & our primary focus is to provide high-quality and effective recovery treatment to address the individual and the entire
family‘s needs for an environment of successful healing for everyone involved.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Mental Health Therapist, Case Manager

Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Psychological Science,
School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 7 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Fischer Homes Area: A Table: 18
Real Estate Private http://www.fischerhomes.com
Fischer Homes, one of the largest home builders in the Midwest and Southeast, was founded in 1980 and has built over 30,000 homes with over 700
Associates. Recognized as the 29th largest builder in the U.S., we value diversity, seeing each Associate as a valuable team member. Fischer Homes
upholds the highest ethical standards, emphasizing honesty, respect, and fairness.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full Time: Application Support Administrator | Co-Op/Internships: Information Technology Co-Op
(This covers anything from Application Support, Infrastructure, Data, and Project Management)

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Florence Police Department Area: A Table: 51
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.florence-ky.gov/
The Florence Police Department is 24/7, full service, city police department that is dedicated to serving the residents, businesses, and visitors to the
City of Florence.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Police Officer
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Great American Insurance Group Area: A Table: 12
Insurance Publicly Traded http://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com

Great American offers a variety of programs for both college students and recent college graduates who are looking to join a specialty insurance
leader!
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Software Developer Intern, Business Analyst Intern, Data Intern, Risk and Compliance Intern, Product
Owner, Product Manager, Business Analyst, Application Engineer, QA Analyst
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Applied Software Engineering, Business Informatics (MS),Business Information Systems, Computer Information
Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS),Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science,
Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Information Technology, Library Informatics, Media Informatics

| Great Parks Area: A Table: 59
Government Government http://lwww.greatparks.org
Great Parks was created in 1930 as the Hamilton County Park District. Great Parks is a separate political subdivision of the State of Ohio, governed by
a Board of Park Commissioners. We are the largest landowner in Hamilton County, Ohio with over 18,000 acres and over 84 miles of trails. Our focus
is sustainability and conservation with over 80% of our holdings undeveloped.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Various
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Health Services Area: A Table: 74
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.gcbhs.com

GCB is the most comprehensive mental health and substance use treatment agency in the Greater Cincinnati area, serving people of all ages and
walks of life, through a menu of carefully honed programs. Our psychiatrists, primary care physicians, nurse practitioners, counselors, care managers,
employment specialists, and other staffers are a cut above.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Mental HealthA Case Managers
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Psychological Science, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

| Hamilton County Communications Center Area: A Table: 9
https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov/government/

departments/communications_center
We are the Emergency Communications Center for over one-hundred Police, Fire, EMS agencies in Hamilton County. We answer emergency 9-1-1
calls and non-emergency calls. Our professionally trained Communications Officers also maintain constant radio communications for the agencies.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 9-1-1 Communications Officer
ALL MAIJORS!

Legal & Law Enforcement Government

Major(s): All Majors

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 8 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Hamilton County Court of Common Pleas and

Municipal Court

Government Government http://www.hamiltoncountycourts.org/
The Hamilton County Court of Common Pleas and Municipal Court Probation Department is committed to following the orders of the Court, and
implementing evidence based programming to change offender behavior. The department believes in the opportunity for change and is committed to
holding offenders accountable for their actions.

Area: A Table: 73

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Probation Officer |
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
Hamilton nty Developmental Di iliti
a | on County Developmenta sabilities Area: B Table: 107
Services
Social Assistance Government http://hamiltonddsohio.gov

Hamilton County Developmental Disabilities Services provides services/assistance to qualifying Hamilton Co. residents with developmental disabilities.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Service and Support Administrator, Early Intervention roles, School positions
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAIJORS!
| Hamilton County Sheriff's Office Area: A Table: 57
Legal & Law Enforcement Government http://www.hcso.org

The Hamilton County Sheriff's Office, under the leadership of Sheriff Charmaine McGuffey, is committed to protecting and serving Hamilton County
with accountability, transparency, dignity, and respect.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Corrections Officer
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Hamilton County, Ohio Area: A Table: 48
Government Government https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov/

Hamilton County is a diverse organization that employs approximately 4,500 people in 30 different departments. We take pride in our service to our
citizens and our employees. We make a difference in everyday life with road maintenance, economic development, emergency response, public
safety, services for our children and our families within the community, and more!

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Spring & Summer Internships & Fellowship Program
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Holly Hill Child & Family Solutions Area: A Table: 20
Non-Profit Non-profit https://www.hollyhill-ky.org/index.aspx

Holly Hill Child & Family Solutions is a behavioral health organization that serves children and families who are facing mental and behavioral issues in
Northern Kentucky.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Adolescent Treatment Worker, Behavioral Health Therapist
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Human Services & Addictions, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW)

| Hy-Tek Intralogistics Area: A Table: 6

Transportation & Logistics Private https://hy-tek.com
Founded in 1963, Hy-Tek Material Handling, LLC.- the premier single-source provider of material handling solutions for an extensive range of
industries including manufacturing, distribution, retail, pharmaceutical, food, electronics & automotive-celebrated 50 years of business success in 2013.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer, Project Manager, Robotics Commissioning Engineer, Product Development
Engineer, WMS Implementation Consultant, WMS Software Developer

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 9 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| INcompass Healthcare Area: A Table: 15
Healthcare Non-profit https://incompasshc.org/
We offer services to individuals and families in Dearborn, Franklin, Ripley, Ohio and Switzerland County. Our wide range of services include inpatient,
outpatient, home-based, school-based, and community-based programs. With over 19 facilities in our community, we are always here to provide our
patients with compassionate and comprehensive care.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Case Manager, Mental Health Technician, Therapist
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Invar Systems Area: A Table: 34
Information Technology Private http://www.invarsystems.com

We provide integrated warehouse and order fulfillment solutions with world-class engineering, consulting, project integration, and software. Invar
Integrated handles system analysis, design, and implementation, while Invar Software focuses on developing, executing, and supporting the Invar
Warehouse System (IWS) software. Invar Systems delivers innovative solutions to clients and partners.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Software Developer
Major(s): Applied Software Engineering, Computer Science, Computer Science (MS)

| Ireland Home Based Services Area: A Table: 46
Social Assistance Private http://www.ihbs.us
Ireland Home Based Services has worked in several Indiana counties providing quality home-based services for over 25 years to develop, deliver and
improve service standards on behalf of children, families and persons with developmental disabilities. Ireland Home Based Services provides
comprehensive home and community-based services to families and children in 51 counties in Southern Indiana.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Family Caseworker
Major(s): Anthropology, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Education Office Systems Tech, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS),
Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Criminal Justice, Early Childhood Education, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.), Educational Leadership
(EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Elementary Education, Geography, Health
Communication, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Journalism, Mathematics, Middle Grades Education, Music
Education, Music Teacher Education, Neuroscience, Physical Education Teacher Ed, Psychological Science, Public Relations, School Counseling (MA),
Secondary Education, Social Studies Teacher Education, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education, Teacher as Leader (MA),
Teaching & Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT)

| Kentucky Cabinet for Health & Family Services Area: B Table: 106 \
Government Government https://chfs.ky.gov/Pages/index.aspx
Our mission is to be a diverse and inclusive organization providing programs, services and supports that protect and promote the health and well-being
of all Kentuckians and their communities.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Social Worker, Family Support, Audiologist, Nurse Consultant Inspector, Corrections Officers, & more

Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!

| Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice Area: B Table: 103 |
Government Government http://djj.ky.gov
The Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice provides a range of services to sentenced, committed, probated, and detained youth and their families,
creating opportunities for those youth to develop into productive, responsible citizens while enhancing public safety.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Correctional Officer; Youth Worker; Probation & Parole; Social Service Worker; Social Service
Clinician

Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), Human Services & Addictions, Industrial

Organizational Psychology (MS), International Studies, Law (BA), Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Political Science, Psychological Science, Public

Administration (MPA), Public History (MA), School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 10 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Kentucky Department of Revenue Area: A Table: 65

Government Government https://revenue.ky.gov/Pages/Careers.aspx#
The Kentucky Department of Revenue serves the citizens through the fair administration of tax laws; adherence to the Taxpayer Bill of Rights; and
collection of revenues used to fund public services, programs, and the protection of natural resources.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Geography Internship, Internships within the Department of Revenue, KY
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Kentucky Personnel Cabinet Area: B Table: 92
Government Government https://careers.ky.gov

The Commonwealth of Kentucky, the state’s largest employer, offers team members a satisfying career in civil service. Kentucky provides one of the
most competitive benefits packages available today, with insurance, retirement and leave options to meet your immediate and long-term goals.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Vacancies will be posted on the Personnel Cabinet website
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Kentucky State Police Area: A Table: 82
Legal & Law Enforcement Government http://kentuckystatepolice.org/

The Kentucky State Police promotes public safety through service, integrity and professionalism utilizing partnerships to:1.Prevent, reduce and deter
crime and the fear of crime; 2.Enhance highway safety through education and enforcement and 3.Safeguard property and protect individual rights

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Trooper/ Civilian positions
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Krauss Maffei Area: A Table: 80
Manufacturing Private http://lwww.kraussmaffeigroup.us/en/

From a pioneer to a market leader in the US- Krauss Maffei celebrated its 185th anniversary in 2023! We very successfully support numerous
customers in the US - many of whom are long-standing - in all three technologies of plastics manufacturing, including injection molding machinery,
reaction process machinery, and extrusion machinery, as well as integrated automation solutions.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-Op
Major(s): Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Engineering Physics, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

| Kroger Co. Area: A Table: 17
Retail Stores Publicly Traded https://www.thekrogerco.com/careers/
Our story began in 1883 when Barney Kroger invested his life savings of $372 to open a single grocery store at 66 Pearl Street in downtown
Cincinnati. Our motto "come for a job and stay for a career," sill holds true today.
Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: TBA
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| KVC Health Systems, Inc. Area: A Table: 66
Healthcare Non-profit https://www.kvc.org/

Every person deserves kindness and support. That's why we'‘ve been serving children and families for 50 years now. We have made a positive
difference in the lives of over 304,000 children and families by providing in-home family support, behavioral healthcare, foster care, adoption,
substance use treatment and children’s psychiatric hospitals. KVC is accredited by The Joint Commission.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: TBA

Major(s): Anthropology, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Geography, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),
Neuroscience, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 11 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

\ LADD, Inc Area: A Table: 71
Social Assistance Non-profit http://www.laddinc.org
Empowering adults with developmental disabilities since 1975.LADD is guided by the belief that every person has ability and value, we empower
adults with developmental disabilities to live, work, and connect.
Seeking: Volunteer, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Direct Support Professionals, other
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| LCS Area: A Table: 70
Internet & Software Private http://lcs.com

LCS is a provider of cutting-edge business technologies. We have won the Enquirer Media Top Workplace award every year since 2012! Our products
include RENT MANAGERA® Property Management Software, NDT VolP telephone systems, and enterprise-level hosting solutions via its SENTRY
DATA CENTER. We also provide network design, implementation, and support services, and custom website development.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Software Developer, Accounting Support Specialist, Technical Support Specialist
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Applied Software Engineering, Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Media Informatics

| Life Adventure Center of the Bluegrass Area: B Table: 90
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.lifeadventurecenter.org/
Life Adventure Center harnesses experiential education to combine group dynamics, meditation, equine assisted learning, and outdoor adventure to
build resiliency, communication, team-building, and self-efficacy. More than recreation, we debrief or camps and programs to actualize life-changing
transformations. Our camps and retreats build resiliency in the youth and lives around central Kentucky.
Seeking: Experiential Learning, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2025 Summer Internship
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Maxim Crane Works, LP Area: A Table: 3
Construction Private http://www.maximcrane.com/

We work hand-in-hand with America’s leading construction firms. We specialize in crane rental and turnkey lifting services, including operated &
maintained and bare rentals.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Engineering Intern
Major(s): Construction Management

| Mazak Corporation Area: A Table: 14
Manufacturing Private https://www.mazakusa.com
Mazak Corporation is a leader in the design and manufacture of productive machine tool solutions. Committed to being a partner to customers with
innovative technology, its world-class facility in Florence, Kentucky, produces over 100 models of turning centers, multi-tasking machines and vertical
machining centers.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Electrical or Mechanical Engineers
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Meaningful Day Services, Inc. Area: A Table: 40 B
Healthcare Private http://www.meaningfuldays.com

Meaningful Day Services, Inc. (MDS) is a well-established Indiana-based company dedicated to providing top-tier therapies, residential, employment
and adult day supports to individuals with developmental disabilities.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: RBT Candidates & BCBA students

Major(s): Anthropology, Biological Sciences, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Education Office Systems Tech, Chemistry, Clinical Mental
Health Counseling (MS), Data Analytics & Statistics, Early Childhood Education, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.), Educational Leadership (EdS),
Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society, Elementary Education, Engineering Physics, Environmental Science, Geography, Human
Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, Mathematics, Middle Grades Education,
Music Education, Music Teacher Education, Neuroscience, Physical Education Teacher Ed, Physics, School Counseling (MA), Secondary Education,
Social Studies Teacher Education, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education, Statistics, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching &
Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT)

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 12 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Medpace, Inc. Area: A Table: 25
Research Publicly Traded http://www.medpace.com
Medpace is a global Clinical Research Organization (CRO) partnering with leading pharmaceutical, biotech, and device companies to bring promising
new drugs and devices to market. With our global headquarters in Cincinnati, Medpace combines efficient clinical trial management with
comprehensive regulatory consulting to provide clients with exceptional support during the drug development process.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Entry Level Project Coordinator - Biometrics, Clinical Data Coordinator - Entry Level, Clinical
Research Associate - Entry Cincinnati
Major(s): Applied Software Engineering, Biological Sciences, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems,
Chemistry, Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Data Analytics &
Statistics, Data Science, Engineering Physics, Environmental Science, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Information Technology, Library
Informatics, Mathematics, Physics, Statistics

Mercy Health Area: A Table: 50
Healthcare Non-profit https://careers.mercy.com/us/en
At Bon Secours Mercy Health, we are dedicated to continually improving health care quality, safety and cost effectiveness. Our hospitals, care sites
and clinicians are recognized for clinical and operational excellence.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: 2025 Summer Nurse Extern Program, PCA/PCT, Nurses
Major(s): Athletic Training, Athletic Training (MS), Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Exercise Science, Exercise
Science (MS), Health Administration (MSHA), Health Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Health Science, Health Sciences
(MS), Human Services & Addictions, Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Occupational Therapy (OTD), Radiation Therapy, Radiologic
Science, Respiratory Care

National Youth Advocate Program Area: B Table: 89
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.nyap.org
NYAP Culture; Our People Our Values! At NYAP we listen to each other, celebrate our big moments, support our tough days and encourage growth
not only professionally, but personally as well. We care about our employees and provide benefits and resources to back it up. It is important that our
organization is a reflection of the communities where we work and the youth and individuals we serve.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Therapist, Social Worker, Treatment Advocate, Family Services Coordinator, Family Case Manager
Major(s): Anthropology, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Geography, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational
Psychology (MS), Neuroscience, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

| Network for Hope Area: A Table: 79
Healthcare Non-profit https://www.networkforhope.org/
Network for Hope, an independent, nonprofit organ procurement organization, was established in October 2024 as the result of a merger between its
legacy organizations, Kentucky Organ Donor Affiliates, Inc. (KODA) and LifeCenter Organ Donor Network (LifeCenter). Of the 55 organ procurement
organizations in the United States, Network for Hope is the 16th largest.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Organ Recovery Coordinator; Family Support Coordinator; Tissue Recovery Coordinator
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| New Vista Area: A Table: 78
Social Assistance Non-profit http://www.newvista.org

New Vista is a non-profit community mental health center with over 2,000 employees working 60 program locations in 18 Kentucky counties. We serve
the community with mental health, substance use, intellectual and developmental disability services. New Vista offers a broad range of career
opportunities from an individual who is applying for their first job to a M.D with years of clinical experience
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Case Manager, Outpatient Clinician, Outpatient Clinician, Outpatient Clinician, Outpatient Clinician,
Outpatient Clinician
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Early Childhood Education, Education, Culture, & Society, Elementary Education, Human Services &
Addictions, Middle Grades Education, Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW),
Sociology, Special Education

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 13 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| NewPath Child & Family Solutions Area: A Table: 2
Non-Profit Non-profit https://newpath.org/
NewPath is a Comprehensive Behavioral Health and Educational Treatment Agency providing various Behavioral Health Services, Education
Programs, Foster Care, and Medication Management. Working at NewPath Child & Family Solutions allows you to be a positive role model in a child's
life. You will be a key person in helping youth and families achieve many successes.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Behavior Technician, Group Facilitator, Teacher, Therapist, Case Manager, Care Coordinator, LPN

Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAIJORS!
| North American Stainless Area: A Table: 38 ]
Manufacturing Private http://www.northamericanstainless.com

Founded in 1990, North American Stainless (NAS) has undertaken several phases of expansion to become the largest, fully integrated stainless steel
producer in the U.S. Although we have achieved much in a short period of time, we remain focused on being the leading provider of high-quality
stainless steel in the Western Hemisphere.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Engineering, Business
Major(s): Construction Management

Northern Kentucky Water District Area: A Table: 13

Government Government http://www.nkywater.org
Providing our customers a safe, clean and sufficient water supply through a reliable system that meets all state and federal standards, while delivering
great value at a reasonable cost.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: TBA
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| NorthKey Community Care Area: B Table: 91
Healthcare Non-profit https://www.northkey.org/

NorthKey seeks to provide the right service, at the right time and in the right place. Our mission statement is “transforming lives and communities
through excellence in mental health, substance use and developmental disability services(.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Therapy Program Interns, Therapist, Pace Management, Call Center, Administrative Work
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW)

Norton Healthcare Area: A Table: 69
Healthcare Non-profit https://nortonhealthcarecareers.com
For more than 130 years, Norton Healthcare's faith heritage has guided its mission to provide quality health care to all those it serves. Today, Norton
Healthcare is a leader in serving adult and pediatric patients from throughout Greater Louisville, Southern Indiana, the commonwealth of Kentucky and
beyond.
Seeking: Volunteer, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Healthcare Positions (both Clinic and Non-Clinic), Administration Positions, Information Technology
Positions

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Novolex Area: A Table: 62
Manufacturing Private http://novolex.com/

NovolexA® is a leader in packaging innovation, choice and sustainability. We manufacture products in paper, plastic and sustainable materials for the
food, retail, health and industrial markets. Our products offer superior performance, provide convenience, reduce waste and support food safety and
hygiene for the benefit of millions of people who use our products every day.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Summer Internships
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 14 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

\ Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities Area: B Table: 101

Government Government http://dodd.ohio.gov
Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities is committed to improving the quality of life for Ohioans with developmental disabilities & their families.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Therapeutic Program Worker - Direct Care, Psychologist Supervisor, Physician Administrator 3,
Medical Director/Physician Administrator, Police Offer 2

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Ohio Department of Rehabilitation and Correction  Area: B Table: 102
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://drc.ohio.gov/heroes

Adult Parole Authority of Ohio continues rehabilitation with community supervision. We use supervision to assist those recently released from
incarceration to get back on their feet with employment, housing, insurance, behavioral classes and medical needs to include substance abuse and
mental health.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Parole Officer and Full time internship.
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Pathways, Inc. Area: A Table: 81
Healthcare Non-profit http://lwww.pathways-ky.org

Through the Pathways vision of being the trusted leader in behavioral health care and its mission of strengthening individuals, supporting families, and
serving communities, these services help to improve the health and well-being of our consumers and communities.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Outpatient Therapists; School-based Therapists; Nurses
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Peace Corps Area: A Table: 58
International Affairs Government https://www.peacecorps.gov/

Peace Corps Volunteers put their purpose, passion, and skills to work in partnership with host communities in nearly 60 countries. Volunteers live and
work side-by-side with community members to partner on locally prioritized projects in the areas of education, health, environment, agriculture,
community economic development, and youth development.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Peace Corps Volunteer
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Premier Health Area: B Table: 98
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.premierhealth.com

Premier Health seeks great people to join us in delivering great care to our patients. You'll discover that a career at Premier Health is more than a job.
It's an opportunity to make a real difference in the lives of others.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Pharmacy Intern, Police Officer, Registered Nurse, Respiratory Therapist, Special
Procedure/Interventional Radiology Technologist
Major(s): Athletic Training, Athletic Training (MS), Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS), Exercise Science, Exercise Science (MS), Health Informatics (MS),
Health Science, Health Sciences (MS), Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Occupational Therapy (OTD), Radiation Therapy, Radiologic
Science, Respiratory Care

Ramey-Estep Homes, Inc. Area: A Table: 56 |
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.rameyestep.com
Ramey-Estep/Re-group is a non-profit agency in Northeastern & Northern Kentucky specializing in Mental Health, Behavioral Health, and Substance
Use Recovery services for clients of all ages.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Day Treatment Therapist, KSTEP Service Coordinator, Mental Health Targeted Case Manager,
Mental Health Targeted Case Manager, Outpatient Recovery Therapist, Outpatient Recovery Therapist, Outpatient
Therapist, Outpatient Therapist, Outpatient Therapist School-Based, Recovery Care Nurse, Registered Nurse, Residential
Recovery Associate Counselor, Residential Recovery Therapist

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAIJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 15 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Regal Rexnord Corporation Area: A Table: 33

Manufacturing Private http://www.regalrexnord.com
With more than 30,000 associates and 60 esteemed brands, Regal Rexnord is a global leader in energy-efficient technologies dedicated to
transforming how the world moves and operates. Our business purpose is to create a better tomorrow with sustainable solutions that power, transmit
and control motion.
Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Manufacturing Engineering Co-Op

Major(s): Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

| Resurgent Capital Services Area: A Table: 39
Investment / Portfolio Management Private http://www.Resurgent.com
Resurgent Capital Services is a manager and servicer of domestic and international consumer debt portfolios for credit grantors and debt buyers. We
manage accounts across the credit spectrum including performing accounts, sub- and non-performing accounts, secured accounts, and unsecured
accounts. Our offices are located in Greenville, SC and Cincinnati, OH.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: 2025 Summer Internship
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management,
Cybersecurity, Data Science, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global
Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),
Information Technology, Innovation & Entrepreneurship, International Business, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media Informatics,
Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sales, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| River City Correctional Center Area: A Table: 45 |
Government Government https://rivercitycorrectionalcenter.com/
Community Based Correctional Facility
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Case Manager
Major(s): Anthropology, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), Geography, Human Services &
Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, Law (BA), Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS),
Neuroscience, Political Science, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

\ SADD Area: B Table: 94

Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.sadd.org
SADD works to empower teens, engage parents, mobilize communties, and change lives around the issues that impact young people the most while
building the leaders of today (not tomorrow). Yeah, we're changing the world and having fun while we do it!

Seeking: Volunteer, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Kentucky SADD Regional Community Engagement Interns (4 regional positions)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Skool Aid Area: A Table: 23
Other Education Private https://skoolaid.com/

Skool Aid provides quality enrichment, family engagement and senior programming. Skool Aid Teaching Artists have a variety of backgrounds and
specialize in music, fitness, creative arts, drama, focused tutoring and more. Skool Aid‘s programming is designed to help children develop new
interests, uncover and nurture hidden talents, encourage good behavior, but most importantly, have a ton of fun.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Teaching Artists
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 16 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Social Security Administration Area: A Table: 19
Government Government https://www.ssa.gov/careers
Social Security provides financial protection for our nation's people, supporting more than 64 million individuals and families. We are there throughout
life's journey, helping secure today and tomorrow. We are one of the largest independent agencies in government, with over 58,000 team members.
Our workforce is our greatest strength at SSA.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Customer Service Representative

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Anthropology, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems
Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS),
Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Management, Criminal Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), Economics, Electronic
Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Geography, Global Supply
Chain Management, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS),
Innovation & Entrepreneurship, Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, International Business, International Studies, Journalism, Law (BA), Law
(J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Management, Marketing, Neuroscience, Organizational Leadership, Political Science, Psychological Science, Public
Administration (MPA), Public History (MA), Public Relations, Sales, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Sports

Business & Event Mgt
| St. Elizabeth Healthcare Area: B Table: 93
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.stelizabeth.com/

For more than 150 years, St. Elizabeth has been the heart and soul of healthcare in Northern Kentucky. Founded with one small hospital in 1861, St.
Elizabeth Healthcare now has six facilities operating throughout Northern Kentucky and Southeastern Indiana - Covington, Dearborn, Edgewood,
Florence, Ft. Thomas and Grant. Visit our careers page at https://careers.stelizabeth.com/
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Athletic Trainer, Certified Athletic Trainer, Certified Medical Assistant, Medical Technologist, New
Grad Registered Nurse, Palliative Care Social Worker, Patient Care Assistant, Pharmacy Technician Qualified, Radiologic
Technologist, Respiratory Therapist, Room Service Ambassador, Room Service Ambassador, Student Nurse

Major(s): Athletic Training, Athletic Training (MS), Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Exercise Science, Exercise

Science (MS), Health Administration (MSHA), Health Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Health Science, Health Sciences (MS),

Human Services & Addictions, Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Occupational Therapy (OTD), Radiation Therapy, Radiologic Science,

Respiratory Care
| Talbert House Area: A Table: 11 |
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.talberthouse.org

Talbert House is a community-wide nonprofit network of services focusing on prevention, assessment, treatment and reintegration. Services are
provided at multiple sites throughout Southwest Ohio for children, adults and families.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Behavioral Health Therapist (MFT, LSW or LPC), Case Manager, Social Worker / Therapist (LSW or
LPC), Vaping Treatment Specialist
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Health Communication, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational
Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Interdisciplinary Studies, Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Psychological Science, Radiation
Therapy, Radiologic Science, Respiratory Care, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW)

| Teach For America Area: A Table: 42
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.teachforamerica.org
Teach For America launches promising leaders into careers that partner with children and their communities to build a more just, bright future. We
train and support individuals passionate about justice to teach and tackle inequities affecting students. Together, we transform systems to improve how
students learn, live, and lead.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Breakthrough 2025 Summer Teaching Fellowship, Ignite Fellow, Teacher K-12 — Equity Advocate —
All majors welcome
Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 17 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Thermo Fisher Scientific Area: A Table: 24

Biotech & Life Sciences Publicly Traded https://www.thermofisher.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific is the world leader in serving science. Our Mission is to enable our customers to make the world healthier, cleaner and safer.
Our global team of 130,000+ colleagues delivers an unrivaled combination of innovative technologies, purchasing convenience and pharmaceutical
services through our industry-leading brands — making a significant impact in the world around us.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Scientist I, Part-Time Scientist, Lab Assistant, Sample Coordinator, Investigator Services Assistant

Major(s): Athletic Training, Athletic Training (MS), Biological Sciences, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS), Chemistry,
Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Environmental Science, Exercise Science, Exercise Science (MS), Health Administration (MSHA), Health
Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Health Science, Health Sciences (MS), Human Services & Addictions, Neuroscience,
Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Occupational Therapy (OTD), Radiation Therapy, Radiologic Science, Respiratory Care

thyssenkrupp Bilstein of America Area: A Table: 49

Automotive Private http://www.bilsteinrocks.com
BILSTEIN employs over 850 passionate employees in the North American production facility located at our U.S. headquarters in Hamilton, OH. This
24]7 facility uses the newest technology to assemble our high performance shock-absorbers for three separate, yet integral, production groups —
Original Equipment (OE), Aftermarket (AM), and Defense.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full Time Roles: Product Engineer, Customer Quality Engineer, Internal Quality Engineer, Program
Manager, Commaodity Buyer | Co-Op Roles: Manufacturing Engineering Co-op, Quality Co-op, Product Engineering Co-op

Major(s): Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

| U.S. Customs and Border Protection Area: A Table: 77
Legal & Law Enforcement Government http://www.cbp.gov/careers
CBP is one of the world's largest law enforcement organizations and is charged with keeping terrorists and their weapons out of the U.S. while
facilitating lawful international travel and trade.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Auditor, Student Trainee, and Financial Analyst
Major(s): All Majors

ALL MAJORS!
\ U.S. Navy Area: B Table: 99
Government Government https://www.navy.com/
We are America‘s Navy. We are forged by the sea.
Start your Journey at Navy.com
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Nuclear Power Officer, Surface Warfare Officer, Navy Pilot, Navy Flight Officer, Supply Officer,
Intelligence Officer

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
U.S. Probation Office - Eastern District of Area: B Table: 95
Kentucky
Government Government https://www.uscourts.gov/services-

forms/probation-and-pretrial-services
U.S. Probation/Pretrial Officers supervise individuals who are pending disposition in the Federal Court system or have been placed on
probation/supervised release by the Court. Additionally, the USPO conducts interviews, completes reports and make appearances in Court.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Probation Officers, Interns, Administrative Staff
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 18 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

\ UC Health Area: A Table: 28

Healthcare Non-profit https://careers.uchealth.com/
Be UC Health. At UC Health, we rely on science and the dedication of our compassionate caregivers to give our patients hope. As the region's
academic health system, we provide the absolute best treatment and care, and we attract people who are bright, agile and driven to succeed. We
invite you to discover a fulfilling career with UC Health—uwith all the growth you can imagine.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Certified Medical Technologist II, Clinical Supervisor (RN), Renal/Infectious Disease, Mammo
Technologist, Registered Nurse (RN) Clinical Supervisor, Ortho Trauma, Registered Nurse (RN) Clinical Supervisor, SDS,
Registered Nurse (RN) Critical Care Float Pool, Registered Nurse (RN) Float Pool Med Surg,-Full Time, Registered Nurse
(RN) Supervisor, Med Surg Specialty, Nights, Registered Nurse (RN) Supervisor, Med Surg Specialty, Nights, Registered
Nurse (RN), Nurse Clinician, Blood Cancer Healing Center, Registered Nurse (RN), Critical Care Float Pool, Full Time,
Registered Nurse (RN), Med Surg Float Pool-Full Time, Registered Nurse (RN), Renal/Infectious Disease Med Surg, Full
Time, Nights, Registered Nurse (RN), Renal/Infectious Disease Med Surg, Full Time, Days, Registered Nurse (RN),
Renal/Infectious Disease, Full Time, Days, Registered Nurse (RN), Surgical Med Surg, Nights, Registered Nurse (RN),
Surgical Med Surg, Part Time Nights, Registered Nurse (RN- CN [), Blood Cancer Healing Center, Registered Nurse (RN-
CN1), Blood Cancer Healing Center, Registered Nurse (RN-CN1), Blood Cancer Healing Center, Registered Nurse (RN-
CN1), Operating Room Novice, ONA, Registered Nurse (RN-CN1), Surgical Oncology, Days, Respiratory Limited Permit
Holder, Social Worker (MSW), Part-Time, Second Shift, Mobile Crisis Unit, Supervisor - Clinical LPN

Major(s): All Majors

| United States Army and Army Reserve Area: A Table: 72
Defense Government http://www.goarmy.com/careers
The Army and Army Reserves offers a variety of different opportunities for those that are ready to defend this great nation! We are the World's
Greatest Army and need motivated individuals to carry out the missions that protect our nation home and abroad.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Army Officer, US Army Service Member - Active Duty (Enlisted)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
\ Universal Engineering Sciences Area: A Table: 21
Civil Engineering Private http://teamues.com

At UES, we are experts in the areas of environmental and earth sciences, sustainable infrastructure solutions, and geophysical technologies. Our
nationwide network of nearly 4,000 engineers and technical professionals identify and solve complex engineering and construction challenges by
providing specialized engineering, environmental, testing and inspection services.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: CADD Operator/Drafter, Construction Materials Testing Engineer, Construction Materials Testing
Technician, Construction Materials Testing Project Engineer, Construction Materials Testing Internship or Co-Op
Opportunities, Environmental Field Technicians, Staff Geologist, Laboratory Technician

Major(s): Construction Management

| Unlimited Systems Area: A Table: 30

Computer Networking Private http://www.unlimitedsystems.com
Unlimited Systems is a group of healthcare leaders, revenue cycle experts, tech gurus, and client success champions committed to simplifying
revenue cycle management for specialty healthcare providers. Recognized as a Cincinnati Top Workplace, we take pride in taking care of our people
by ensuring everyone knows where we're headed, how we're getting there, and how to be part of the process.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Administrative Specialist, Associate Customer Success Manager

Major(s): All Majors

| Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A. Area: A Table: 53
Legal & Law Enforcement Private http://www.weltman.com/
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., LPA (WWR) was founded in 1930, we are a creditors' rights-centered practice
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Senior Staff Accountant
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 19 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

| Western & Southern Financial Group Area: A Table: 32

https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers/home-
office-careers/student-internships

Founded in 1888 as a small Midwestern life insurance agency, Western & Southern has grown into a diversified family of financial services companies

that focus on insurance, investment and retirement solutions. Headquartered in Cincinnati, W&S is a Fortune 500 company that employs more than

3,300 associates and does business with 6.5 million customers.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Full Time Customer Service Consultant, Full Time Sales Representative, Full Time Service
and Sales, IT Investment Intern

Financial Services Private

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Area: A Table: 75
Construction Private http://www.whiting-turner.com

Whiting-Turner provides construction management, general contracting, design-build and integrated project delivery services on projects small and
large for a diverse group of customers. We constantly strive to exceed each client's expectations through innovation, collaboration and best practices.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project management/engineering
Major(s): Construction Management

| Youth Villages Area: A Table: 37
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.youthvillages.org
Youth Villages has been a national leader in the implementation of research-based treatment philosophies in the field of children's mental and
behavioral health. Our commitment to helping troubled children and their families find success spans 30+ years and includes a comprehensive array of
programs and services.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Family Intervention Specialist - Ashland, KY, Family Intervention Specialist - Covington, KY
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies,
Interdisciplinary Studies, Neuroscience, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology

As of Friday, February 14, 2025 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 20 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

Career Expo 2025 — Day 1: STEM-Nonprofit-Government — Employer Index

Employers in Area A Table
Best Point Education & Behavioral Health 64
Bosch 7
Car-Part.com 43
CHNK Behavioral Health 16
Christ Hospital Health Network, The 76
Christian Appalachian Project 67
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center 8
Cincinnati Incorporated 55
Cincinnati Insurance Companies, The 31
City of Cincinnati: Metropolitan Sewer District, OH 22
City of Covington Kentucky Police Department 47
City of Erlanger, KY 26
City of Lynchburg, Virginia 63
City of Mason, OH 29
CommonSpirit Health 54
Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio 68
CVG Airport Authority 41
Deaconess Health System 44
DeBra-Kuempel 27
Department for Community Based Services 36
Encore Talent Solutions 60
Expression Therapeutics, Inc. 10
FamilyCare Counseling Solutions, LLC 61
Fischer Homes 18
Florence Police Department 51
Great American Insurance Group 12
Great Parks 59
Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Health Services 74
Hamilton County Communications Center 9
Hamilton Co. Court of Common Pleas and

Municipal Court 73
Hamilton County Sheriff's Office 57
Hamilton County, Ohio 48
Holly Hill Child & Family Solutions 20
Hy-Tek Intralogistics 6
INcompass Healthcare 15
Invar Systems 34
Ireland Home Based Services 46
Kentucky Department of Revenue 65
Kentucky State Police 82
Krauss Maffei 80
Kroger Co. 17
KVC Health Systems, Inc. 66
LADD, Inc 71
LCS 70
Maxim Crane Works, LP 3
Mazak Corporation 14
Meaningful Day Services, Inc. 40
Medpace, Inc. 25
Mercy Health 50
Network for Hope 79
New Vista 78
NewPath Child & Family Solutions 2

Employers in Area A (Continued) Table
North American Stainless 38
Northern Kentucky Water District 13
Norton Healthcare 69
Novolex 62
Pathways, Inc. 81
Peace Corps 58
Ramey-Estep Homes, Inc. 56
Regal Rexnord Corporation 33
Resurgent Capital Services 39
River City Correctional Center 45
Skool Aid 23
Social Security Administration 19
Talbert House 11
Teach For America 42
Thermo Fisher Scientific 24
thyssenkrupp Bilstein of America 49
U.S. Customs and Border Protection 77
UC Health 28
United States Army and Army Reserve 72
Universal Engineering Sciences 21
Unlimited Systems 30
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A. 53
Western & Southern Financial Group 32
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 75
Youth Villages 37
Employers in Area B Table
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Cincinnati 86
Butler County Children Services 108
CareStar 88
Child Focus 85
Cincinnati Recreation Commission: Division of

Therapeutic Recreation 96
City of Cincinnati, OH 105
City of Dayton, OH 100
City of Grove City, OH 97
Dress for Success Cincinnati 87
EngageKY 104
Hamilton County Developmental Disabilities Services 107
Kentucky Cabinet for Health & Family Services 106
Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice 103
Kentucky Personnel Cabinet 92
Life Adventure Center of the Bluegrass 90
National Youth Advocate Program 89
NorthKey Community Care 91
Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities 101
Ohio Department of Rehabilitation and Correction 102
Premier Health 98
SADD 94
St. Elizabeth Healthcare 93
U.S. Navy 99
U.S. Probation Office - Eastern District of Kentucky 95

As of Friday, February 14, 2025

https://nku.edu/careerservices

Page 21 of 22



https://nku.edu/careerservices

O | —
;7 s o e

[
N

i
i

wapnig =
1]

aouEnRUT
Juapnig
urepy

=151 E-

[~~~ ]
L

M

o

[

aouelug
W2PNIS

lajem

il

ﬂ
*_,w

A
[ve][ e |[ee][ve]|[oz]|[er] -
L5 ] (=] = =] =
B
jsiosuods ino 03 noA yuoyj -
g easy
= ] [FE] [e=] [E] ||l
[se || o€ |[ e |[8e || 6e |[ov] YL
ol |
[ev]
[os |[ev |[8v || ev {90 |[sv] L
_Hm__mm__mm__ﬁ__mm__@m_ ¥
g easy
—)

[z ][ ][os]|es [[#s|[5]

EXENENEREREN “
oz
ﬂ

e ez e J[oz sz J[we ] [Cee [zt ]

[T [T

v ealy

w i
ol o

L8

Ry
ol

Aemey pue +0T NS
80T-£8 s1aho|dw] :g eauy

llEH uwnpy 78 Woodjjeg NS
Z8-T s4ahojdwy 1y eauy

T

@ [=] -
ENENER

i

s L

SOT

[(8][s][&]l 8]

_NS__::__Sﬂ__mm_ ﬁ

g eauy

100]4 ,:T uolun uapnis ‘szoz odx3 JaaJe) jo dey

Page 22 of 22

https://nku.edu/careerservices

As of Friday, February 14, 2025


https://nku.edu/careerservices

